

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 129 OF 2006

MANOJ BADAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEENA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 697 of 2006

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file addl. Documents and office report)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.;

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Dr. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.;

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Dr. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the parties shall remain present in person before this Court
on

22.02.2007. Post on 22.2.2007.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master